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Congressional Candidate Table 5d

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
ROACH, VINCENT ERIC
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
KAGEN, STEVEN LESLIE
SALVI, KATHLEEN R
HAUF, WILLIAM J
CAFARO, CAPRI

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

State District

CA
IL
Wi
IL
CA
OH

CANSECO, FRANCISCO RAUL QUICC TX

UKE, ALAN KURT
BREWER, MARILYN

TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN

SHERMAN, BRAD MR

RAYMOND, RICHARD EDWARD

MCEWEN, BOB

EARNEST, RICHARD L
NGUYEN, TAN D
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
WYLAND, MARK

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
NUSBAUM, NANCY JEAN
JACOB, JOHN

BERNER, GEORGIA
BREMER, DUNCAN
KNOBLACH, JIM

WHALEN, MICHAEL LOUIS
DAVIS, JOHN R JR
ANDERSON, TUCKER
CONNER, GLENN ALAN
MICHAUD, ANDY

AHNER, CHUCK
CHRISTENSEN, LAVAR
SINATRA, CYNTHIA W
COX, TJ

KENNEDY, BRIAN M F
ORTEGA, JOSE
YARMUTH, JOHN A
YOUNG, STEVEN RAY
MAHONEY, TIM

HANSON, JOHN

WALL, JAMES RICHARD JR
TIPTON, SCOTT RANDALL
BOREN, DAVID D
CHURCHILL, ROBERT W
SULZER, JOSEPH R
MITCHELL, WILLIAM DAVID
WARNER, RUSSELL
DODDS, GARY B
SORENSEN, SHELIA
DELAY, THOMAS DALE

CA
CA
TX
CA
TX
OH
CA
CA
CA
OH
OH
CA
GA
Wi
uT
PA
CO
MN
1A
NY
TX
MO
FL
KS
uT
TX
CA
1A
OH
KY
CA
FL
NE
Wi
CO
OK
IL
OH
FL
CA
NH
ID
X

50
08
08
08
50
13
28
50
48
17
27
28
02
50
47
48
02
06
50
06
08
03
04
05
06
01
26
17
04
24
03
02
14
19
01
13
03
48
16
03
08
03
02
08
18
09
26
01
01
22

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$2,327,683
$1,948,733
$1,450,000
$1,237,200
$1,125,000
$1,082,950
$1,030,000
$992,500
$651,369
$475,000
$348,200
$333,639
$305,400
$277,000
$269,033
$266,215
$260,972
$257,500
$252,000
$250,000
$230,506
$205,000
$203,100
$201,000
$200,000
$196,875
$189,280
$171,678
$160,837
$155,990
$150,000
$150,000
$149,903
$147,821
$139,248
$134,904
$133,127
$126,979
$121,000
$109,000
$106,884
$105,449
$105,271
$105,100
$102,900
$102,110
$101,857
$101,325
$101,055
$100,000



